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RoHS Compliant

127xPin Number

NSNS

Conductor

Red Line insulation

. M . g, e i e

Conductor

Insulation

AWG

CLonstruction

DIA.

mm

mm

Pin
Number

Thickness

oD

Conductor
resistance
Max. at 20°C,DC

mm

mm

Q/km

30

7/0.10

0.30

464

0.26

0.85

376.96

28

7/0.12

0.39

464

0.26

0.90

237.25

26

7/0.16

0.49

464

0.26

100

148.94

Product Description:

UL STYLE:

ULZ651

Rate temperature : 105°C

Rate voltage :
Flame test :
Conductor:
Insulation :

300V
VW-1& CSA FTIFTZ2

26 30AWG , Tinned Copper
PVC, Color: Gray

ELECTRONIC CHARACTERISTICS:

Spark tesft :
Dielectric strength tesf :
Insulation resistance :

2500V
ZKV in Tminute Min.
127M2/km Min.

Order Information:

L-KLST7- 127

h

Pitch:127mm

FC:
Pin

Standard PUT-UP:

Conductor AWG:

-FC- XX -X /XX

Flat Ribbon Cable |

Number: 04P 08P 10P 12P 14P |
16P 20P 24P 26P 30P
4P 40P 50P 60P 64P

1- 30.5M/Roll
2-76.5M/Roll

3- 153M/Roll (<40P)
4-305M/Roll (<8P)

None - 30AWG(7/0.10TS)
28 - 28AWG(7/0.12TS)
26 - 26AWG(7/0.16TS)

Description: |

PROJECTION

o= 1.27mm Pitch UL2651 Flat Ribbon Cable

UNITS

mm KLS P/N: | L-KLS17-127-FC-XX-X/XX

SHEET SIZE A4

DOraw:Daniel

2021-01-30

Check:Daniel

NingBo KLS ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD.
2021-01-30
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